
Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" - Niš XXXIII M.P.M. Sveti Nikola Niš, 21-22.12.2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22-Dec-24 20:42 - Page 1

XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 29 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
22-Dec-24 - 13:26 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.53 565 A +0.77
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:17.53 40.69

2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:19.70 520 A
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.70 41.45

3. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 1:20.07 513 A +0.52
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.07 42.43

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:23.60 451 A +0.62
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:23.60 44.25

5. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.64 450 A +0.75
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:23.64 43.31

6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:24.22 441 A +0.66
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:24.22 44.25

7. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.05 428 A +0.70
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:25.05 45.20

8. MIHAYLOVA, Stefani 10 Levent SC 1:26.56 406 A +0.63
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.56 45.57

9. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:27.29 396 B
10. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 1:27.52 393 B +0.79

50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:27.52 46.21

11. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 1:27.62 392 B
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:27.62 45.48

12. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 1:29.64 366 B +0.61
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:29.64 47.18

13. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.73 365 B +0.70
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:29.73 46.74

14. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.48 356 B
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:30.48 47.38

15. GETOVA, Marina 12 Nsa 1:31.67 342 B +0.41
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:31.67 50.32

16. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:33.28 324 B +0.31
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:33.28 49.50

17. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:33.32 324 R +0.69
50m: 45.12 45.12 100m: 1:33.32 48.20

18. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:36.09 297 R
50m: 45.13 45.13 100m: 1:36.09 50.96

19. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:37.28 286 +0.75
50m: 46.40 46.40 100m: 1:37.28 50.88

20. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:38.64 274 +0.71
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:38.64 51.97

21. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.35 245
50m: 47.76 47.76 100m: 1:42.35 54.59

22. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 1:42.48 245 +0.66
50m: 48.80 48.80 100m: 1:42.48 53.68

23. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 1:44.98 227
50m: 51.68 51.68 100m: 1:44.98 53.30

24. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:45.77 222 +0.63
50m: 50.72 50.72 100m: 1:45.77 55.05

25. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:47.87 210
50m: 50.58 50.58 100m: 1:47.87 57.29

26. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:48.52 206
50m: 52.52 52.52 100m: 1:48.52 56.00
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 29, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

27. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.09 203 +0.70
50m: 49.40 49.40 100m: 1:49.09 59.69

28. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:50.07 197
50m: 52.34 52.34 100m: 1:50.07 57.73

29. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 1:50.88 193 +0.76
50m: 52.68 52.68 100m: 1:50.88 58.20

30. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 1:51.38 190 +0.69
50m: 55.35 55.35 100m: 1:51.38 56.03

31. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 1:51.52 190
50m: 54.31 54.31 100m: 1:51.52 57.21

32. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:52.48 185 +0.70
50m: 52.98 52.98 100m: 1:52.48 59.50

33. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:52.98 182 +0.70
50m: 53.34 53.34 100m: 1:52.98 59.64

34. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 1:53.76 179 +0.67
50m: 55.73 55.73 100m: 1:53.76 58.03

35. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:58.60 158
50m: 56.91 56.91 100m: 1:58.60 1:01.69

36. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 2:00.80 149 +0.83
50m: 56.73 56.73 100m: 2:00.80 1:04.07

37. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 2:06.54 130
50m: 58.23 58.23 100m: 2:06.54 1:08.31

38. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 2:27.15 82
50m: 1:11.99 1:11.99 100m: 2:27.15 1:15.16

DSQ POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 1:53.48 +0.73
50m: 54.62 54.62 100m: 1:53.48 58.86

C (2008-2009)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:19.70 520 A
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.70 41.45

2. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.64 450 A +0.75
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:23.64 43.31

3. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.05 428 A +0.70
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:25.05 45.20

4. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.73 365 B +0.70
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:29.73 46.74

D (2010-2011)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.53 565 A +0.77
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:17.53 40.69

2. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 1:20.07 513 A +0.52
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.07 42.43

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:23.60 451 A +0.62
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:23.60 44.25

4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:24.22 441 A +0.66
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:24.22 44.25

5. MIHAYLOVA, Stefani 10 Levent SC 1:26.56 406 A +0.63
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.56 45.57

6. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:27.29 396 B
7. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 1:27.52 393 B +0.79

50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:27.52 46.21

8. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 1:27.62 392 B
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:27.62 45.48
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 29, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, D (2010-2011)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

9. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 1:29.64 366 B +0.61
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:29.64 47.18

10. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.48 356 B
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:30.48 47.38

11. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:33.28 324 B +0.31
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:33.28 49.50

12. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:37.28 286 +0.75
50m: 46.40 46.40 100m: 1:37.28 50.88

E (2012 and younger)

1. GETOVA, Marina 12 Nsa 1:31.67 342 B +0.41
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:31.67 50.32

2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:33.32 324 R +0.69
50m: 45.12 45.12 100m: 1:33.32 48.20

3. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:36.09 297 R
50m: 45.13 45.13 100m: 1:36.09 50.96

4. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:38.64 274 +0.71
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:38.64 51.97

5. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.35 245
50m: 47.76 47.76 100m: 1:42.35 54.59

6. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 1:42.48 245 +0.66
50m: 48.80 48.80 100m: 1:42.48 53.68

7. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 1:44.98 227
50m: 51.68 51.68 100m: 1:44.98 53.30

8. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:45.77 222 +0.63
50m: 50.72 50.72 100m: 1:45.77 55.05

9. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:47.87 210
50m: 50.58 50.58 100m: 1:47.87 57.29

10. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:48.52 206
50m: 52.52 52.52 100m: 1:48.52 56.00

11. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.09 203 +0.70
50m: 49.40 49.40 100m: 1:49.09 59.69

12. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:50.07 197
50m: 52.34 52.34 100m: 1:50.07 57.73

13. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 1:50.88 193 +0.76
50m: 52.68 52.68 100m: 1:50.88 58.20

14. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 1:51.38 190 +0.69
50m: 55.35 55.35 100m: 1:51.38 56.03

15. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 1:51.52 190
50m: 54.31 54.31 100m: 1:51.52 57.21

16. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:52.48 185 +0.70
50m: 52.98 52.98 100m: 1:52.48 59.50

17. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:52.98 182 +0.70
50m: 53.34 53.34 100m: 1:52.98 59.64

18. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 1:53.76 179 +0.67
50m: 55.73 55.73 100m: 1:53.76 58.03

19. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:58.60 158
50m: 56.91 56.91 100m: 1:58.60 1:01.69

20. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 2:00.80 149 +0.83
50m: 56.73 56.73 100m: 2:00.80 1:04.07

21. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 2:06.54 130
50m: 58.23 58.23 100m: 2:06.54 1:08.31

22. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 2:27.15 82
50m: 1:11.99 1:11.99 100m: 2:27.15 1:15.16
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 29, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

DSQ POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 1:53.48 +0.73
50m: 54.62 54.62 100m: 1:53.48 58.86


